
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Entry Date
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ABC solituoin ABC ABC ABC@abc.com (052) 041‐5246 2/1/2022 19:41
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL diamond Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350‐1017 2/1/2022 13:56
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ABC solituoin ABC ABC ABC@abc.com (052) 041‐5246 2/1/2022 4:22
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc. Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 1/31/2022 16:15
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL USA General Contractors Corp Lily Jimenez lilyj@usagcc.com (908) 436‐3739 1/20/2022 11:00
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bidnet Dwight Anderson gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677‐1997 1/20/2022 6:36
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971‐6203 1/19/2022 13:59
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Armor Masonry Aaron Keller Akeller@armormasonry.com (267) 808‐0451 1/18/2022 15:08
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL diamond Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350‐1017 1/18/2022 11:20
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Diamond Huntbach Construction Wayne Huntbach diamondhuntbach@aol.com (215) 852‐7537 1/14/2022 13:47
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL District Veterans Contracting Inc. Larry Gross Lgross@districtvetcon.com (410) 707‐4131 1/13/2022 12:42
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Larson Lightning Protection Carly ZIMMERMAN carly@larsonlightning.com (717) 497‐5411 1/13/2022 11:56
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL District Veterans Contracting Inc. Larry Gross Lgross@districtvetcon.com (410) 707‐4131 1/13/2022 8:52
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL United States Roofing Corporation Alex Seltzer aseltzer@usroofing.com (610) 272‐6600 1/11/2022 16:27
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels and Associates, Inc. Robert Scanlan bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 872‐4951 1/11/2022 13:03
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Pennoni Ross Stuart restuart1@gmail.com (610) 425‐8169 1/6/2022 8:21
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROOF REPLACEMENT AT BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmil@construction.com (413) 376‐7032 1/6/2022 1:00
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Construction Journal Danielle Giammarino dgiammarino@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144 1/5/2022 12:46
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PipelineSuite Stu Stephenson sstephenson@pipelinesuite.com (949) 222‐0400 1/4/2022 16:27
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Palmer Waterproofing Inc Brian Palmer brian@palmerinc.net (215) 464‐4222 1/3/2022 12:03
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223 1/3/2022 8:17
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Delta BJDS Michael Parson Mparson@deltabjds.com (215) 322‐2900 12/30/2021 8:16
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL QTO Solutions Saad Cheema cheema676@gmail.com (312) 544‐0023 12/28/2021 17:23
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc. Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/28/2021 11:52
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Union Roofing Contractor's, Inc Brittany Dempsey brittany@unionroofing.net (215) 464‐6425 12/28/2021 9:28
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Diamond Quality Construction Inc. Tom Facinoli tfacinoli@verizon.net (410) 802‐8111 12/24/2021 9:21
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc. Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/23/2021 13:22
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc. Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/23/2021 8:13
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL USA General Contractors Corp Lily Jimenez lilyj@usagcc.com (908) 436‐3739 12/22/2021 12:10
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL schneider restorations, Inc. Eric Schneider sri4900@hotmail.com (215) 579‐9151 12/22/2021 8:19
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Zavorski Masonry Restoration, Inc. Jack Zavorski jackzavorski@zmrphila.com (215) 702‐0888 12/22/2021 8:19
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Zavorski Masonry Restoration Jack Zavorski jackzavorski@zmrphila.com (215) 702‐0888 12/22/2021 6:29
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Patriot Roofing, Inc. Kristin Reilley kreilley@patriotroof.com (609) 723‐6688 12/22/2021 5:59
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Union Roofing Cody Lubisky Cody@unionroofing.net (215) 464‐6425 12/21/2021 16:45
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Julieanne Pike Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828 12/20/2021 8:40
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BSI Construction LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (215) 447‐3140 12/20/2021 6:51
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JMT Ed McMahon emcmahon‐ext@philasd.org (609) 273‐2754 12/16/2021 16:07
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Ganter Contractors Inc John Gannon jgannon@gantercontractors.com (267) 733‐8265 12/16/2021 13:55
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL schneider restorations, Inc. Eric Schneider sri4900@hotmail.com (215) 579‐9151 12/16/2021 12:57
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew@HydeElectric.org (215) 843‐8900 12/16/2021 12:24
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Construct Connect Plan Acquisition content@constructconnect.com (800) 364‐2059 12/16/2021 10:33
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels & Associates, Inc bill campbell bcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 237‐1808 12/16/2021 9:19
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc. Elizabeth Rodgers estimating@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/16/2021 9:00
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828 12/16/2021 8:32
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223 12/16/2021 8:04
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LIBERTY ROOFING INC. Donna Meehan donna@libertyroofingpa.com (215) 342‐1301 12/16/2021 7:11
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ConstructConnect Morga Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364‐2059 12/16/2021 4:02
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784‐9556 12/16/2021 2:18
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252‐2525 12/15/2021 22:36
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels and Associates, Inc. Robert Scanlan robertmichaels3@aol.com (215) 872‐4951 12/15/2021 18:42
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels and Associates, Inc. Robert Scanlan robertmichaels3@aol.com (215) 872‐4951 12/15/2021 18:41
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL sdp DAN S dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400‐5112 12/15/2021 17:08
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SDP Shelby McMillian smcmillian‐ext@philasd.org (215) 400‐5964 12/15/2021 17:06
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL sdp DAN S dsadwick@philasd.org (214) 400‐5112 12/15/2021 17:04
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL sdp DAN s dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400‐5112 12/15/2021 17:02
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/15/2021 16:53
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL sdp DAN S dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400‐5112 12/15/2021 16:51
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JMT Ed McMahon emcmahon‐ext@philasd.org (609) 273‐2754 12/15/2021 16:47
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL sdp dan sadwick daniel.sadwick@gmail.com (267) 934‐9533 12/15/2021 16:45
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JMT Ed McMahon emcmahon‐ext@philasd.org (609) 273‐2754 12/15/2021 16:32
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL sdp steven yarnall syarnall@philasd.org (215) 400‐6337 12/15/2021 16:14
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL sdp DAN Sa dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400‐5112 12/15/2021 16:06
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032 12/15/2021 15:43



BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 12/15/2021 14:55
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/15/2021 14:54
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 12/15/2021 14:29
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364‐2059 12/15/2021 13:58
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364‐2059 12/15/2021 13:48
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/15/2021 12:53
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032 12/15/2021 12:38
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032 12/15/2021 12:37
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032 12/15/2021 12:36
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/15/2021 12:04
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223 12/15/2021 11:45
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223 12/15/2021 11:45
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/15/2021 11:18
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew@HydeElectric.org (215) 843‐8900 12/15/2021 11:03
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828 12/15/2021 9:45
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/15/2021 9:45
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/15/2021 9:33
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/15/2021 9:26
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 12/15/2021 9:25
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Data Dodge.Docs@construction.com (877) 784‐9556 12/15/2021 9:25
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Data Dodge.Docs@construction.com (877) 784‐9556 12/15/2021 9:22
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CIS Laura Joseph lauraj@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 12/15/2021 9:04
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 12/15/2021 9:02
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 12/15/2021 9:01
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew@HydeElectric.org (215) 843‐8900 12/15/2021 7:40
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew@HydeElectric.org (215) 843‐8900 12/15/2021 7:39
BAYARD TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364‐2059 12/15/2021 7:18


